
 

 

 

 

 

 

June 

Date Event Additional Details 

Thursday 6th June > 

Friday 7th June 

Year 3 Residential - Beamish FAO Year 3 children who have 

signed up 

Monday 10th June Soccer Aid Fundraising Event Children are allowed to dress in 

sports kit if they wish.  

Wednesday 19th June 

> Friday 21st June 

Year 6 Residential – Wilderness Outdoor 

Adventures (Northumberland) 

FAO Year 6 children who have 

signed up.  

Monday 24th June > 

Friday 28th June 
Sports Week  

Monday 24th June Reception Sports Morning (AM) 9:30 > 10:30am 

Monday 24th June Year 3 Sports Afternoon (PM) 2:00 > 3:00pm 

Tuesday 25th June Year 5 Sports Afternoon (PM) 2:00 > 3:00pm 

Tuesday 25th June Shotton Hall Transition – Day 1 FAO Y6 transitioning to Shotton 

Hall 

Two-day transition 

Wednesday 26th June Seaham High Transition FAO Y6 transitioning to Seaham 

High 

Wednesday 26th June Shotton Hall Transition – Day 2 FAO Y6 transitioning to Shotton 

Hall 

Two-day transition 

Thursday 27th June Year 6 Sports Morning (AM) 9:30 > 10:30am 

Thursday 27th June Year 4 Sports Afternoon (PM) 2:00 > 3:00pm 

Friday 28th June Year 1 Sports Morning (AM) 9:30 > 10:30am 

Friday 28th June Year 2 Sports Afternoon (PM) 2:00 > 3:00pm 

Friday 28th June> 

Saturday 29th June 

Year 2 Residential – ‘Year 2 Fest’ 3:30pm > 8:30am 

 

July 

Date Event Additional Details 

Monday 1st July > 

Tuesday 2nd July 

Year 4 Residential – Castle Howard FAO Year 4 children who have 

signed up.  

Monday 1st July Easington Transition FAO Y6 transitioning to Easington 

Academy 

TBC St Bede’s Transition FAO Y6 transitioning to St Bede’s 

Wednesday 3rd July > 

Thursday 4th July 
Rumpelstiltskin - Performances Wednesday – In- School Dress 

Rehearsal 

Thursday – Parent Event 4:30 > 

5:30pm Ticketed Event (Available 

via Scopay) 

Friday 5th July Durham Music Service Performance Ticketed Event (Available via 

Scopay) 

9:30 > 10:00am 

Friday 5th July Whole School Transition Day Reception > Year 5 

Summer Dates 2024 



July 

Date Event Additional Details 

Friday 5th July Summer Fayre 3:30 > 5:30pm 

Monday 8th July Year 1 Music Performance (AM) Ticketed Event (Available via 

Scopay) 

9:30 > 10:00am 

Monday 8th July Year 2 Music Performance (PM) Ticketed Event (Available via 

Scopay) 

2:30 > 3:00pm 

Tuesday 9th July Rocksteady Performance (AM) Ticketed Event (Available via 

Scopay) 

10:00 > 10:30am 

Tuesday 9th July New Reception Starters Parent Meeting 9:15>10:00am 

Hosted in the Studio 

Tuesday 9th July New Nursery Starters Parent Meeting 3:45>4:45pm 

Hosted in the Studio 
Tuesday 9th July Pupil Reports Nursery > Year 6 

Wednesday 10th July Year 3 Music Performance (AM) Ticketed Event (Available via 

Scopay) 

9:30 > 10:00am 

Wednesday 10th July Year 6 Music Performance (PM) Ticketed Event (Available via 

Scopay) 

2:30 > 3:00pm 

Wednesday 10th July New Reception Starters Parent Meeting 12:45>13:45pm 

Hosted in the Studio 

Thursday 11th July Year 5 Music Performance (AM) Ticketed Event (Available via 

Scopay) 

9:30 > 10:00am 

Thursday 11th July Year 4 Music Performance (PM) 2:30 > 3:00pm 

Thursday 11th July Colour Run (PM)  

Friday 12th July Colour Run (PM)  

Monday 15th July Award Ceremony – R > Y2 Parents of recipients will be 

contacted closer to the time 

Tuesday 16th July Award Ceremony – Y3 > Y6 Parents of recipients will be 

contacted closer to the time 

Wednesday 17th July Nursery AM Graduation 9:30 > 10:00am 

Wednesday 17th July Nursery PM Graduation 1:45 > 2:15pm 

Thursday 18th July Y6 Graduation 9:30 > 10:30am 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Prom @ The Glebe Centre FAO Year 6 children who have 

signed up 

Friday 19th July Y6 Leavers Service 9:30 > 10:30am 

Date TBC Ribbon Fest Details to be released closer to the 

time 

 


